
County County 

Number Name Treasurer Email Phone

5 Albany Tracy Fletcher tfletcher@co.albany.wy.us (307) 721-2502

9 Big Horn Nicole Vigil nicole.vigil@bighorncountywy.gov (307) 568-2578

17 Campbell Rachel Knust rek03@ccgov.net (307) 682-7268

6 Carbon Lindsey West Lindseywest@carbonwy.com (307) 325-7807

13 Converse Joel Schell Joel.Schell@conversecountywy.gov (307) 358-3120

18 Crook Tammy Jundt tammyj@crookcounty.wy.gov (307) 283-1244

10 Fremont Jim Anderson jim.anderson@fremontcountywy.gov (307) 332-1105

7 Goshen Leticia Dominguez ldominguez@goshencounty.org (307) 532-5151

15 Hot Springs Julie Mortimore juliem@hscounty.com (307) 864-3616

16 Johnson Carla Bishop cbishop@johnsoncowy.us (307) 684-7302

2 Laramie Tammy Deisch Tammy.Deisch@laramiecountywy.gov (307) 633-4225

12 Lincoln Jerry Greenfield jgreenfield@lcwy.org (307) 877-2040

1 Natrona Tom Doyle tdoyle@natronacounty-wy.gov (307) 235-9370

14 Niobrara Keri Thompson kthompson@niobraracounty.org (307) 334-2432

11 Park Barb Poley bpoley@parkcounty.us (307) 527-8630

8 Platte Kristi Rietz krietz@plattecountywyoming.com (307) 322-2092

3 Sheridan Katie Araas KAraas@sheridancountywy.gov (307) 674-2520

23 Sublette Emily Paravicini Emily.Paravicini@sublettewyo.com (307) 367-4373

4 Sweetwater Mark Cowan Cowanm@sweetwatercountywy.gov (307) 872-3720

22 Teton Katie Smits ksmits@tetoncountywy.gov (307) 733-4770

19 Uinta Terry Brimhall tebrimhall@uintacounty.com (307) 783-0333

20 Washakie Doris Kern treasurer@washakiecounty.net (307) 347-2031

21 Weston Susan Overman wctreasurer@rtconnect.net (307) 746-2852
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Fax Address City State Zip

(307) 721-2503 525 Grand Ave Rm 205 Laramie WY 82070

(307) 568-2013 Box 430 Basin WY 82410

(307) 687-6416 Box 1027 Gillette WY 82717

(307) 328-2731 Box 7 Rawlins WY 82301

(866) 770-3590 107 N. 5th St, Ste 129 Douglas WY 82633

(307) 283-1044 Box 160 Sundance WY 82729

(307) 332-1132 Box 465 Lander WY 82520

(307) 532-7010 Box 878 Torrington WY 82240

(307) 864-3305 415 Arapahoe Thermopolis WY 82443

(307) 684-9118 76 N. Main St. Buffalo WY 82834

(307) 633-4408 PO Box 125 Cheyenne WY 82003

(307) 877-4087 Box 630 Kemmerer WY 83101

(307) 235-9474 Box 2300 Casper WY 82602

(307) 334-3013 Box 90 Lusk WY 82225

(307) 527-8640 1002 Sheridan Ave. Cody WY 82414

(307) 322-1340 806 9th Street Wheatland WY 82201

(307) 674-2529 224 S. Main  # B3 Sheridan WY 82801

(307) 367-3067 Box 296 Pinedale WY 82941

(307) 872-3998 80 W. Flaming Gorge Way Green River WY 82935

(307) 732-8544 Box 585 Jackson WY 83001

(307) 783-0510 Box 1530 Evanston WY 82931

(307) 347-9366 1001 Big Horn Ave. Ste 104 Worland WY 82401

(307) 746-9505 1 W. Main Newcastle WY 82701

County Treasurer Contact Information



Website

https://www.co.albany.wy.us/267/Treasurer

https://www.bighorncountywy.gov/departments/treasurer

https://www.campbellcountywy.gov/309/Treasurer

https://www.carbonwy.com/951/County-Treasurer

https://www.conversecountywy.gov/222/County-Treasurer

https://www.crookcounty.wy.gov/elected_officials/treasurer/index.php

https://fremontcountywy.org/government/elected_officials/treasurer/index.php

https://goshencounty.org/treasurers-office/

https://hscounty.com/departments/treasurer

http://www.johnsoncountywyoming.org/departments/treasurer/

https://www.laramiecountywy.gov/_officials/CountyTreasurer/index.aspx

https://www.lincolncountywy.gov/government/treasurer/index.php

https://www.natrona.net/95/Treasurer

https://www.niobraracounty.org/_departments/_treasurer/index.asp

https://parkcounty-wy.gov/county-treasurer/

https://www.plattecountywyoming.com/departments/Treasurer

https://www.sheridancounty.com/elected-offices/county-treasurer/

https://www.sublettecountywy.gov/140/Treasurer

https://www.sweetwatercountywy.gov/departments/treasurer/index.php

https://www.tetoncountywy.gov/433/Treasurer

https://www.uintacounty.com/24/County-Treasurer

https://www.washakiecounty.net/treasurer

https://www.westongov.com/county-treasurer/
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